KZRV, LP

0985 N SO0 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

" BERRYLAND CAMPERS
PO BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

SLE_FLR

SLE_PKG
SLE_OPT
SLE_OPT
SLE_OPT
SLE_OPT
SLE_OPT
SLE_SLS
SLE_INC
FREIGHT5

2017 Sportsmen LE S272BHSS

VIN: 4EZTU2727H5087753
Outdoors Package
Multi-Directional Lighted Pwr Awn
Power Tongue Jack
Spare Tire/Carrier
AM/FM CD DVD Player
Outside Speakers
RVIA Seal
Rustic
Unit Freight Plant 5 Single

Manufacturer's

Price

BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Suggested Retail

$17,574.00

$362.50
$362.50
$181.25
$217.50
$145.00
$72.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,717.00

$20,728.25

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.



