

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill≀To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Ship To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

SLE_FLR	2017 Sportsmen LE S272BHSS	\$17,574.00
	VIN: 4EZTU2727H5087753	
SLE_PKG	Outdoors Package	\$362.50
SLE OPT	Multi-Directional Lighted Pwr Awn	\$362.50
SLE_OPT	Power Tongue Jack	\$181.25
SLE_OPT	Spare Tire/Carrier	\$217.50
SLE_OPT	AM/FM CD DVD Player	\$145.00
SLE OPT	Outside Speakers	\$72.50
SLE SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
SLE INC	Rustic	\$0.00
FREIGHT5	Unit Freight Plant 5 Single	\$1,717.00

\$20,728.25